
July 26, 2023 

 2023-24 LP COURSE SCHEDULE 
 
Course # Course Hrs Dates Time Format Teacher 
 
FALL SEMESTER 
MEETING 
 
 

LP Orientation 
(1st levels and transfer students) 

 2 
 
 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 10 - 12 In-Person Rosary 
Immordino 

THEORY 7 
 
 

Introduction to Psychoanalytic 
Theory (for 1st levels and those who 
haven’t taken it yet) 

10 
 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 (Part 1) 
 

 1 - 6 In-Person Ina Grix  

Saturday, Oct. 14, 2023 (Part 2)  1 - 6 In-Person 
 

SOCIO 1 Gender & Sexual Identity 10 Saturday, Oct. 21, 2023 (Part 1)  Online Luca Guacci 
Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023 (Part 2) 
 

DIAG 3 Diagnosis: Utilizing the DSM  7 Sunday, Nov. 19, 2023 10 - 6 In-Person Rebecca 
Feldman 

GRADUATION & HOLIDAY PARTY Friday, December 15, 2023  6:00 - ? 

 
SPRING SEMESTER 
ETH/RS 3 Professional Ethics 15 Saturday, February 3, 2024 (Part 1)  10 - 4  

Online 
Rosary 
Immordino Sunday, February 25, 2024 (Part 2)  10 - 4 

CASE 2 
(taken 3X) 

Case Seminars in Clinical Practice 15 Sunday, March 10, 2024  (Part 1) 1 - 6  
Online 
 

 
Ina Grix 
 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 (Part 2) 1 - 6 
Sunday, April 7, 2023 (Part 3) 
 

1 - 6 

DIAG 5 Diagnosis & Treatment of Borderline 
Personality Disorder 

10 Sunday, March 3, 2023 (Part 1) 11–5:00  
Online 

 
Elinor 
Greenberg Sunday,  April 28, 2023 (Part 2) 11–5:00 

R-T-C 3  
(taken 3X) 
 

Resistance, Transference & Counter-
transference 

10 Saturday, April 6, 2024 (Part 1) 11 - 5  
Online 

 
Rosary 
Immordino 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 (Part 2) 11 - 5 
 
 
 
 
 

Please note that dates in green are out of order.  
 
 
 


